> MARIA R. OLMSTEAD Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 10-14-2009

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM	API NO. 15- 101-20350-2001 County LaneE
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	-N/2-NE -SE Sec. 36 Twp. 16 Rge. 29 X W
Operator: License # 5144	1980 Feet from S/W (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Mull Drilling Company, Inc.	660 Feet from E/W (circle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Box 2758	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
	Lease Name Terwilliger NE Unitwell # 4
City/State/Zip Wichita, KS 67201	Field Name Terwilliger East
Purchaser: N/A	projection Lansing KC + Marmaton
Operator Contact Person: Mark A. Shreve	Elevation: Ground KB KB 2800
Phone (316) 264-6366	Total Depth 4625 PBTD 4506
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Well Service	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 325 Feet
License: 6454 1880 5	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
Wellsite Geologist:	If yes, show depth set Feet
Designate Type of Completion New Well Re-Entry _X Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	feet depth to sx cmt.
Gas X ENHR SIGW Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan Re-work, 10-27-99 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover/Reentry: Old Well Info as follows:	The state of the s
Operator: Mull Drilling Company, Inc.	Chloride contentbbls
Well Name: James A #4	Dewatering method used
Comp. Date 7-7-85 Old Total Depth 4625	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perfX Conv. to Inj/SWD	Operator Name
Plug BackPBTD	Lease NameLicense No
V Other (SUD or Ini2) Docket No. D 24 100	Quarter Sec TwpS RngE/W
8-30-99 10-13-99	
Spud Date Of Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shal - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of th Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged with the submit of the	l be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market e spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. e side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of he form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promule with and the statements herein are complete and correct to	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
Signature	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title President Date 1	0-18-99 F Letter of Confidentiality Attached C Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18th day of Octo	ber Distribution
Notary Public Maia R. Olmstead	KCC VC// SWD/Rep NGPA Other (Specify)
Date Commission Expires October 14, 2002	
C. MARIA B. OLMOTEAR)	Form ACO-1 (7-91)

•	•	ŊΕ	•	

36 Tup. 16S		Company, Inc.	CountyL	ane			
TOUCTIONS: Show in	portant tops a tool open and bottom hole tem	nd base of formation to the closed, flowing a perature, fluid reco	ons penetrated. and shut-in pres very, and flow ra	Detail all o sures, whether tes if gas t	cores. Report a er shut-in press o surface during	ll drill sure reach test. A	stem tests giving ned static level, ttach extra sheet
ill Stem Tests Taker	1	XX yes □ No	⊠ Log	Formation	(Top), Depth ar	nd Datums	Sample
(Attach Additional		□ _{Yes} □ _{No}	Name Anhydr	ite	Top 2204		Datum
mples Sent to Geolog	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Yes W No	Heebne		3954		
res Taken			Toront		3978 3996		
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		⊠ yes □ No	Lansin Stark B/KC	g	4242 4320		
ist All E.Logs Run:			Marmat	on .	4329		
RA Guard -	run 10-2	-8-75	Ft Sco Cherok Solid	ee	4489 4512 4585		
	al	CASING RECORD	New D u	sed ntermediate,	production, etc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
	12 1/4	8 5/8	20#	323	Common_	200	3%cc 2%Gel
Surface	12 1/4	5 1/2		4623	Common Poz 50-50	50 100	2% Gel 10% 3/4 of 1% C
Production	7 7/8		10 5 11	4172	Mid Cop II	70	
Liner	N/A C	4_1/2 MENTING/SQUEEZE RE	10.5# CORD SEE ATT		<u> </u>		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percen	t Additiv	28
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footag	RECORD - Bridge P ge of Each Interval	lugs Set/Type Perforated	Acid, (Amount a	Fracture, Shot, nd Kind of Mater	Cement S ial Used)	queeze Record Depth
SEE ATTACHE)					<u> </u>	
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 4145	Packer At 4145	Liner Rur	Yes -		
Date of First, Resu	med Production	, SWO or Inj. Pro	ducing Method	Flowing D	Pumping Gas	Lift 🗆	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil	Bbis. Gas	Mcf Va	ter Bbla	Gas-Oi	l Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:	METHOD O	F COMPLETION		•	Production Inter		
		_	en Hole 🖾 Per		r		

ACO-1 Supplemental Information Terwilliger NE Unit #4

				ADDITIONAL CEMEN	TING/SQUEEZ	E RECORD	
		De	pth				
Date	Purpose	Top	Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	Comment
8/31/99	Plug off zone	1790'	1800'				Squeeze Cedar Hills Perfs
9/9/99	Plug off zone	1633'	1800'	Common	100	2% Calcium Chloride	Squeeze Cedar Hills Perfs
	Protect Casing	1810'	1850'	Common	100	2% Calcium Chloride	Squeeze 5-1/2" Casing Leak
9/21/99	Protect Casing	1810'	1850'	Micro-Matrix/Common	25/50	2% Calcium Chloride	Squeeze 5-1/2" Casing Leak
	Protect Casing	Surface	4182'	Mid Con II	70		Cement 4-1/2" Liner
						.3	
						1	
				PERFORAT	TION RECORD		
		Perforated	Interval.				
	Shots Per Foot	Тор	Bottom	Zone			
	4	4255'	4259'	Lansing KC 'K'			
	4	4278'	4284'	Lansing KC 'L'			
	4	4340'	4345'	Marmaton			
	4	4393'	4398'	Marmaton			
	4	4402'	4410'	Marmaton			
· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	4419'	4427'	Marmaton			

SFECTIVED
SFATE LOSSICANTON GEMANSSION



	MULL	DRLG		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ADDRESS			•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Nº OR LOS NAL

Same			C	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DDE	····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	N 1703				•		PAC	E	OF	
	rices,	ITIC. IWELL/PROJECT NO.		Tre	ASE					<u> </u>		1-2	0352	<u>)-/</u>	2001	1		
ERVICE LOCATIONS		WELDPROJECT NO.			_	They Lane Ks			CITY				DATE 10-6-99		NER Same			
		TICKET TYPE CON SERVICE SALES	ITRACT	OR				RIG NAME/NO.	s	HIPPED					ORDER NO.			
·		WELL TYPE	1			regory	JOB PU	rpose		707	WELL PERMIT				WELL LOCATION		·	
REFERRAL LOCATION		Swa		- 4	vor	Kover.		iner				<u>.</u>			<u> </u>			
ENOLE LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTION	ONS					·					· 					
PRICE REFERENCE		RY REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	G DF			DESCRIPTION		, jw	- QΤΥ.	U/M	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			1			MILEAGE	104					mi		-	 	00	80	00
5 78						Pump (cha	90				ZA	4182	FI		 -	1200	
400						Guide	Shoe	2				[2]	41/2	_	0.1			00
401		-		_		Insut	w	10 Fill Tube				2-1	41/2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	j –		00
410						TOP P	LUG				1	ξA	41/2	1~		 	3.5	00
330				# -		SMOS	Co	ment				5KS		 	9	50		
286						Halad-			-			LB 4	4.	Î		25		1
285						CFR-2					50	LBS		 	a	75	137	1
290						D-AIR						485		 		75		00
581						BULK	SER	vice Chg			70				,	00		00
583						DRAYA	3E				140		Tont	1;		75	105	_
						Adjustme	nt F	OR WATER TOK +	RK T	ImE							- 500	
he terms and con	ditions on the r	eby acknowledge everse side hereo	fwhic	h include	, .			MENT TO:		SUR	PERFORMED	AGR	EE DECIDED	DIS AGRI	PAGE TOT	AL,	2144	 62
IMITED WARR	ANTY provisio			NITY, and		SWIFT :	SER\	/ICES, INC.	WE UNDE MET YOU OUR SER	IR NEEDS	3 7						670 - 100 -	
FART OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOOD	TOMER'S AGENT PRIOR	K IO			P.0). BC	X 466		RATED THE FORMED ATIONS	IE EQUIPMENT JOB				TAX	1. 15.68		P
ATE SIGNED 10-6-99	1	IME SIGNED		Ø A.M. □ P.M.				KS 67560 3-2300	AREYOU	SATISFII	ED WITH OUR S		□ NO		TOTAL	Ç.		
		CUSTOMER	RACCE	PTANCE (OF MA	TERIALS AND SE	RVICES	The customer hereby acknow		Account of the				us ticke	<u> </u>		2- 2-	
WIFT OPERATOR					PROVA							28.7					Thank I	bul
		-							-		•				·			~~,

SI	1/	F	T	*
	C	1		
Serv	ice	s, l	nc	•
ELOCATIONS			WELL/P	RC

CHARGE TO:	A.	^	7.4	-	
ADDRESS	IIIg.	<u>l. O.</u>	in.		
CITY: STATE ZIP CODE					

n ·	TICKETRIGI	NAL
3	1551	N.

Serv	ices, I			ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE	ŧ				\$ <u></u>	E		PAC	3E 1	OF	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	7	WELL/PROJECT NO.			se Ine	v	COUNTY/PARISH	, ,	STATE	CITY			DAT	3/99		NER Same	
<u>.</u>		TICKET TYPE COT SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	C	Pize ant	L.	IC (eRU.	RIG NAME/NO. JRPOSE	•	SHIPPED VIA C/7	DELIVERED T	^		ORI	DER NO.			
I. REFERRAL LOCATION		Dipose (INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS		1		queeze Polls	<u> </u>		WELL PERMIT	NO.		WE	L LOCATION		· .	•
PRICE REFERENCE		/ REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			1	`		MILEAGE 4/07					mil			2	ည	90	<u>ब्</u>
578			1			Bums Source		·····		1790	1.			1,200	80	1,200	الم
505						Pump Source	2.31			5	he			500	<u> </u> 22	5∞	<u>سا</u>
575			1		_	Milenge 4103	·			45	al			2	O <u>v</u>	90	[44/
								·							_		
	**										<u>. </u>				1		<u> </u>
												——————————————————————————————————————			 		<u> </u>
											╌┼					_	1000
581	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			30.0		Source Chare	<i>)</i>			250				1	.[T8	250	<u> 82</u>
283			100	T.		Drayage				53725	1 . 1				175	399	26
325		<u> </u>		**		Stundard Cres	<u> </u>			130						1,215	jee M
278				પુર્વે	igspace	Caking Clare	<u>le</u>				S/s	T DNL	I DIS	75	ريو.	250	
LEGAL TERMS: (the terms and cond	litions on the re	verse side hered	of whic	h include,	,	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:		SUR QUIPMENT OUT BREAK	PERFORMED	AGR	DECIDED	DIS- AGRÉE	PAGE TOT	AL	3769	26-
but are not limited LIMITED WARRA	NTY provision	ıs.		NITY, and	i la	SWIFT SER	VICES INC	MET Y	IDERSTOO OUR NEED ERVICE W	S? AS							<u> </u>
UST BE SIGNED BY CUST TART OF WORK OR DE	STOMER OR CUSTO WERY OF GOODS	OMER'S AGENT PRIO	R TO			P.O. B0	OX 466	WE OF AND P CALCU SATISI	PERATED T ERFORMEI JLATIONS FACTORILY					TAX			BIG
ATE-SIGNED	Ť	MESIGNED &	į.	□ A.M. □ P.M.	1	4.	KS 67560 8-2300	AREY		ED WITH OUR YES TOMER DID NO		□ NO		TOTAL	Č.		
WIFT OPERATOR	2 6	1	R ACC		OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby a	acknowledges r	eceipt of t	ne materials ar	nd service	es listed on th	is ticket	1			
	B. Tole	Li					<u> </u>			<u>.</u>			:			Thank I	ou!



CHARGE TO	Mull	Drlg.			-	
ADDRESS						
-				13	4.1	
CITY CTAT	E ZID CODE					

	TIC	KET	RI	\mathbf{C}	IN	Λ.	-
		U	Γ .I	\mathbf{U}	\square	1	L
0	1.5	1	5 J.	3		•	_
	4.5	.	u 🔻 1	•			

Services, 1	iic.						1 1
	WELLIPROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH		CITY		OWNER
Ness City KS	5w0 4	TNEY	Lane	KS		9-9-99	Seme
	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
	SERVICE SALES		Cheyonne Well	VIA /o3	w. Shields		
	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	
	Disposal	workover	SQ CSG LEAK				
SEEEDDAL LOCATION	UNICHOE INCOMPANIO	•					

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		CCOUNTIN	_	DESCRIPTION			11 2		UNIT		AMOUNT	,
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AROUNI	· ·
575		1			MILEAGE 103	45	ฑำ			2	00	90	∞
18325		1			Pumpcharge	1	LA	1633	FT			1200	00
325		1			STANDARD Cement	100	נאכן			6	75	675	
278		1			Cakium Chloride	2	3 K3			25	00	50	00
581		1			BULK SERVICE CHARGE	100	15]]	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	00		
		1			DRAYAGE	215	10	Tun M	11			161	33
									A. a.				
		,										era Se de de la ga	
									i i				
									İ				
							l			,			

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

IUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

TART OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

ATÉ SIGNED

9-9-99

TIME SIGNED

2,000

AM.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

		<u> </u>	DIS		2	<u> </u>
SURVEY	AGREE	DECIDED	AGREE	0.05		i
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	2276	3,3
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?					2 12.	
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				<u> </u>	3 3	351
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				TAX		밀
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SI		NO				
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL		

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticked

WIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 1709 Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SEI	100 <u>0.</u>	Kley
DATE 9-17-99 SEC TWP RANGE C	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION	+ 4 Korensin Price Page	JOB FINISH
LEASE TNEU WELL# 4 LOCATION Shield OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	18 14 W - 1/2 M - U.S.	COUNTY	Kan
CONTRACTOR Cheyenne Well Service TYPE OF JOB Squee 28 HOLE SIZE T.D.	OWNER Same		eton en Flore
CASING SIZE 5 /2 DEPTH TUBING SIZE 2 /2 DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED/A		M, 16C
TOOL Wideon DEPTH 1613' PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	COMMON /// SK'S	O THE STARTS	75500
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERS. Plus > 2274 Hale > 1800' DISPLACEMENT	GEL CHLORIDE \$\limits_{\infty} \frac{1}{2} \frac{5\limits_{\infty}}{2}	@ 28 2 @ 0	56°C
EQUIPMENT	en elle en som et et et frije blever de Hoofe Total en	@ <u></u>	The State of
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Walt # 102 HELPER Terry BULK TRUCK	HANDLING 100 SKS		
# 282 DRIVER Rick BULK TRUCK # DRIVER			1,076
REMARKS:		1CE ////////////////////////////////////	
Southand school on Dlun Took with			
Howa tuling above Hole 5 BPM 200 #	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		470 @
Mous tuling above Hole, 5 BPM 200 # WIXED 100 SKS COM, Pressured to 1500 # Cleared tobing Circ comout	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE		470 @ MC
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	@ @ 25 @ @	यग० ख ्रेश/८
1800#, Cleared tobing Circ cament out, Pressured Squeeze to 1000#, Holk	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG	@ 25 @	470 € 11/C 470 €
1500# Cleared tobing Circ comontoot, Prossured Squeeze to 1000# Hole CHARGE TO: Mull Dolg Co. STREET	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG FLOAT EQ	@ 255 @ @ TOTAL	470 °C
1500# Cleared tobing Circ comontoot, Pressured Squeeze to 1000# Hole CHARGE TO: Mull Dolz Co.	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG FLOAT EQ	@ 25 @	
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE CITY Cleared tobins, Circ Comont Able Cot, Vressured Squeeze to 1000#, Hole CHARGE TO: Mull Dolg Con STREET CITY STATE ZIP	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG FLOAT EQ	@ 25 @	
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG FLOAT EQ	@ 25 @ TOTAL UIPMENT @ @	
CHARGE TO: STREET To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG FLOAT EQ	@ 255 @ @ TOTAL UIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	
CHARGE TO: Mull Dob Co. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG FLOAT EQ TAX TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT	@ 25 @ TOTAL UIPMENT @ @ TOTAL	DIN 30 DAYS

1713

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

9 01 00 SEC. TWP. S RANGE	ริส สมอง สำนักเรียนีนี้ เล	वर्षेत्र वर्षः क्षण्यस्य एक	in son to the	Kloj
DATE 9-21-99 36 165 29	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 74
LEASE TNSI) WELL# 4 LOCATION Shell	1. 1/2:	WW-IJ.S	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		in red get in medalete gan Sind energia t stoof o generalise	Leike	A 1 State restance
CONTRACTOR Cheyenne Lell Secure	OWNER	Samo		
HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMENT	lejs et din kristig bro	eunin yak (Si.	a division of the contraction of
CASING SIZE 5 5 DEPTH	AMOUNT OR	DERED 50	SIS COUR	
TUBING SIZE 2 7 DEPTH	25 sks	Micro Met	114 , 2-C	Carrie San San
DRILL PIPE DEPTH			ir mariy vin	3, 50.03
TOOL PACKER (MINICON DEPTH 1616	ZOMACNI	view exists a return	10 VD 85	577 50
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS: LINE SHOE JOINT	COMMON POZMIX	SON	@_ <u>//</u>	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL	in the second	. @	100 M
PERFS. 2/8/0'	CHLORIDE	2 5K2	@ 282	56 00
DISPLACEMENT	Micro-M	atrix . 25 st	@ 85 <u>00</u>	2,125 @
EQUIPMENT	Jan Later	si din Gillala	_ @	VERVE CO.
r et saar gevoor jour valle ja liigit van het getaal een een valle sak	<u> </u>	gladina kozovi	<u>.c.@(ქ.c.) </u>	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER 1.1.4	. <u> </u>	and the second second		दे <mark>ली</mark> के, इंछ नका करन
# /02 HELPER Tecty	TIANDI INCHE		<u>·</u> @ <u>·) · <u>· · ·</u> · _[@ ·] · <u>os</u></u>	TO SO
BULK TRUCK	HANDLING_ MILEAGE	so se		
# 217 DRIVER Longio	, MIDLAGE			acitelle ice 2
BULK TRUCK	Bracker Sagnik	Est Violence volumes	***************	10 011°°
# DRIVER		it now dance boys	alo od Livi Abi	0 23 800 305 70
der green van de	Style A. L. Marry	THE WIND THE THE	ESPERCIMONS	TIVWH3
REMARKS:	Le de regionales.	SERVI	무료지 사람이 있다. 그를 보고 있다.	im gramitizio
Put 500 DSI on backsido	ON A STATE OF	n yarrin dyanich	152 (104) 103 10	ancere to or
Took sate down toling 2 4 BPM	DEPTH OF JO	B	ed agendienen en angage	After grandly bearing in the
20 pst newood 35 sks mero-	PUMP TRUCK			580
matrix, toil in if 150 sks com, 2%cc	EXTRA FOOT	AGE		
Displaced 30 BB/ Pressurgell to	MILEAGE	40 miles	@_ 	- <i>///c</i>
1500 PSI Cleared Lubrus, Pulled	PLUG			ig e (II) e la c
1 7 Tts set Packer pressure to 1000	19. <u> </u>			
- MAICH, SWUTTE 1879-			- 14 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Villa de Com
i karangan kepada beragai dalam br>Banggaran dalam		Property from March		580
CHARGE TO: Woll Dole Co	and the second second	1 1 4 4 1 1		
CHARGE TO: Www. II Dels Co.			H. Lagaret	
STREET		FLOAT EQU		rodrittit s
CITY STATE ZIP		ร ริญัติ ปฏิกัติได้ติดังประ		
		1917 341 19 1 9 29 12		
and que hora in all opaque de la celeta por esse del tradició de desir del mai de la filipació de la composito Cellega y llega y la composita en la composita de la composita del filipació de la composita de la composita d		Generalis dipercelar		
e katas je program pre sa program program program sa program program program program program program program p Biligan program		nei elektriséhnet Kial ykszapsta		
		ner permanent	K vi lan	regional regional professor of Total region and the second of
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	29.86年10.38月8	401.20 (A) 新洲域区	A TAMBARIA	HAME SEAAS
	e marine remain	TO HE MENT OF THE SECOND	MATE IN STATE	MED WINEY
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	en much beb	nedleram dyi tisi s		
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	9 計成492 《新聞》第 19	Same and the come
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		and the second s	the state of the s	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		ar voi nighte airea	idomy elemen	un surrestar de Maria de C
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX	in the same	renals, produc	ase areast 5
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TAX	and the second s	utiong elichen Legaliosikke Legaliosike	aperingist. S audients i A
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAXTOTAL CHAR	GE 3,26	A Section of the sect	die cheid authorité (A. ID IN 30 DAYS
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAXTOTAL CHAR	in the same	A Section of the sect	die cheid authorité (A. ID IN 30 DAYS